Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Current Standings
77th Annual Southern Handicap Tournament, Seniors All Events event only, Seniors All Events division only
Sorted by Event, Division

Seniors All Events, Seniors All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Shelton, Eddie 345 2,264  Columbus, MS
2 Lewis, Bryant 431 2,232  Garland, TX
3 Pierce, John R 207 2,194 St Martinvlle, LA
4 Horne, Jimmy C 195 2,169 Carrollton, MS
5 Jackson, Wendell 371 2,164 Houston, TX
6 Fremin, Lance V 450 2,157  Youngsville, LA
7 Snell, John 446 2,153  Shreveport, LA
8 Van Arsdale, Jim 499 2,137 Lafayette, LA
9 Nichols, George 197 2,127 Monroe, LA
10 Johnson, George 485 2,120  Fort Smith, AR
11  Segura, Richard A 440 2,119 Breaux Bridge, LA
12 French, Robert D 148 2,107  Fort Walton Bch, FL
13 Mcdonald, Claude 446 2,101  Shreveport, LA
14 Ruffin, Lee E 460 2,100 Lafayette, LA
15 Gaudet, Joseph, Jr 251 2,099 Lafayette, LA
16  Victor, Patrick 496 2,094 Lake Charles, LA
17 McCoy, Carlton J 256 2,092 Lafayette, LA
18 Montgomery, John 282 2,091 Baton Rouge, LA
19 Bourgeois, Rick 400 2,088 Baton Rouge, LA
20  Fils, Ronald L 460 2,087 Lafayette, LA
21 Theisen, Walt 104 2,082 New Albany, MX
22 Lile, Dave 6 2,081 Bartlett, TN
23 Sutton, Janet 191 2,079 Sugarland, TX
23 Creekmore, Mark D 242 2,079 Lafayette, LA
25  Winstead, Kenny 304 2,076 Baton Roude, LA
26  Peeples, Keith 194 2,073 Greenwood, MS
27  Sanders, James L 195 2,072 Carrollton, MS
28 Johnson, David 429 2,065 Garland, TX
29 Duhon, Lua 166 2,054 Ward, AR
30 Barnhouse, Doug 337 2,044 Houston, TX
31 McCoy, Marvin 270 2,043 Sallisaw, OK
32 Langston, James 342 2,042 Monticella, AR
33 Duncan, Jody 411 2,040 Denham Springs, LA
34 Reed, Lamont 236 2,039 Mobile, AL
35 Theriot, Ken 502 2,038 Scott, LA
36 Malaxonis, Andy 250 2,037 Lafayette, LA
37  Paul, Wilbert J 437 2,035 Lafayette, LA
38 Johnson, Frankie 158 2,030 Hattiesburg, MS
39 Ellerbee, Valarie 242 2,026 Lafayette, LA
40 Breaud, Bryan P 257 2,025 Lafayette, LA
41  Lewis, Jessie 198 2,020 Houston, TX
41 Forestier, Garry 251 2,020 Lafayette, LA
43  Bush, David 513 2,015 Ada, OK
43 Broussard, Nolan J 209 2,015 St Martinvlle, LA
45  Nelms, Joe 221 2,011 Longview, TX
46  Griffin, Carolyn 90 2,010 Monroe, LA
46  Burroughs, Teresa 16 2,010 Fort Gibson, OK
48 Cradeur, Russ 324 2,009 Denham Springs, LA
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49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
64
64
64
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
73
73
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
86
86
89
89
91
92
92
94
94
96
97
97
99
100
100
102
103
104

Faul, Michael W
Wilkie, Stan
Eggert, Charles
Goss, Bobby, Sr
McCafferty, James
Bassett, Ira

Boen, Rodger
Gagne, Raymond
Williams, Clarence
Pell, Don

Morel, Keith
Williams, Denny
Justinich, Ruddy
Powell, Joyce
Lewis, Ezard Charles
Sellars, Doug
Cain, Harry
Burroughs, Doyle
Jones, Glenda F
Monistere, Joseph
Vercher, William
Patrick, Larry
McNemare, Barbara
Welsh, Charles
Townsend, Marlon
Tynan, Kenny
Strange, Jackie
Clay, Billy
Hefner, Danny G
Mack, Reola
Coffey, Glenn H
Maher, Chuck
Jones, Betty

Rhea, Rawn

Clow, John

Paul, Geraldine
West, Jeff
Richard, Alton
Karg, Randy
Harris, Curtis
Grant, Fred D

Underwood, John E, Jr

Gibbs, Linda
Goldgar, Ansel
Landry, Rose
Campbell, Bruce W
Moore, Charles
Hopkins, Jerry
Hoffman, Shirley
Altieri, Joseph A
Cheney, LaRonda
Ray, Ronald
Albarez, Ken
Nelson, Bob
Duff, Velma
Matthews, Ronald

251

40
465
300
393
429

25
47
250
345
496
485
445
90
476
197
16
335
331
524
294
54
30
300
137
55
90
70
465
244
176
445

40
437
469
342
347
197

25
527
445
286

54
529
469
465
446
146
162

47
282
345
334
347

2,007
2,005
2,005
2,004
2,004
2,003
1,997
1,996
1,992
1,989
1,983
1,981
1,977
1,977
1,977
1,976
1,976
1,976
1,974
1,973
1,971
1,969
1,968
1,968
1,967
1,967
1,967
1,966
1,964
1,963
1,963
1,961
1,960
1,959
1,959
1,959
1,958
1,957
1,957
1,957
1,956
1,956
1,955
1,952
1,952
1,950
1,950
1,949
1,945
1,945
1,943
1,942
1,942
1,941
1,940
1,939

Lafayette, LA
Mobile, AL
Sugarland, TX
Carrollton, MS
Toney, AR
Garland, TX
Ozone, AR
Breaux Bridge, LA
Bessemer, AL
Lafayette, LA
Columbus, MS
Lake Charles, LA
Fort Smith, AR
Shreveport, LA
Monroe, LA
Shreveport, LA
Monroe, LA
Fort Gibson, OK
Houston, TX
Hammond, LA
Glynn, LA

Fort Smith, AR
Walker, LA
Gonzalez, LA
Carrollton, MS
Shreveport, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Monroe, LA
Galveston, TX
Sugarland, TX
Lafayette, LA
Sterrett, AL
Shreveport, LA
Ozone, AR
Mobile, AL
Lafayette, LA
Houston, TX
Monticella, AR
Columbus, MS
Monroe, LA
Breaux Bridge, LA
Monroe, LA
Shreveport, LA
Plano, TX
Walker, LA
Monroe, LA
Houston, TX
Sugarland, TX
Shreveport, LA
Fort Walton Bch, FL
Little Rock, AR
Bessemer, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Columbus, MS
Houston, TX
Columbus, MS
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104
104
107
107
107
110
110
112
113
114
114
116
116
118
118
118
121
122
123
124
124
124
127
127
127
130
130
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
146
148
148
150
151
152
152
154
154
154
154
158
158
160

King, Dewayne
Vining, Joey
Gavin, Gwen
White, Shirley H
Laizure, Lee
Rutledge, Robert L
Carpenter, Jack
Hill, John

Jackson, Dexter, Sr
Smith, Diane
Royal, Bryant
Sharp, Emmett
Venable, Preston
Lokey, Cooper
Foster, Guy
Taylor, Kenneth P
Epps, Oscar
Linnear, Charles
Gill, Faye

Shirey, Earl
Enterkin, Mark
Moore, Gary

King, Charles
Roberts, Karen
Cooper, Darrell
McCarra, Joey
Babineaux, Jules D
LaGrange, Tim
Sykes, DL C
Hayes, James
Leblanc, Avery P
Beidler, Jonathan
Robinson, Raymond E
Sifton, Larry A
Bryan, Timothy
Elliott, Ralph
Pena, Ed
Hardbarger, George
Hansgen, Mark
White, William
Murray, Lukas
Gastineau, Charles
King, Kipwana
Barbo, Brownie
Barkley, John
Monroe, Raymond
Summers, J. Randy
Davis, Nate
Bassett, Brenda
Lirette, Earl "Moe"
Johnson, Danny
Magness, Mary
Allerheiligen, James E
Menard, Glen D
Hoefs, Ben
Claybrook, Donna

338
498
125
231
295
148
300

90
291

54
428

17
524
135
115
147
525
446
445
342
512
380
287

72
115
512
206
206
133
178

92
423
203
255
279
366
337
270

81
378
344
165
504
527
398
343
304
446
429

92
224
224
149
490

43
162

1,939
1,939
1,938
1,938
1,938
1,937
1,937
1,936
1,935
1,934
1,934
1,933
1,933
1,931
1,931
1,931
1,929
1,926
1,925
1,924
1,924
1,924
1,923
1,923
1,923
1,922
1,922
1,921
1,919
1,919
1,918
1,917
1,915
1,914
1,913
1,912
1,910
1,908
1,907
1,906
1,906
1,905
1,905
1,904
1,904
1,903
1,902
1,901
1,901
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,898
1,898
1,897

Carthage, MS
Lafayette, LA
Biloxi, MS

New Albany, MS
Winslow, AR
Fort Walton Bch, FL
Carrollton, MS
Monroe, LA
Gautier, MS
Walker, LA
Garland, TX

Fort Gibson, OK
Glynn, LA
Abbeville, MS
Pensacola, FL
Fort Walton Bch, FL
Monroe, LA
Shreveport, LA
Shreveport, LA
Monticella, AR
Quitman, MS
Houston, TX
Monroe, LA
Friendswood, TX
Pensacola, FL
Quitman, MS

St Martinvlle, LA
St Martinvlle, LA
Summertown, TN
Arcola, MS
Houma, LA
Slidell, LA

St Martinvlle, LA
Lafayette, LA
Conroe, TX
Frankfort, KY
Houston, TX
Sallisaw, OK
Memphis, TN
Houston, TX
Monticello, AR
Ward, AR
Arlington, TX
Monroe, LA
Missouri City, TX
Monticello, AR
Baton Roude, LA
Shreveport, LA
Garland, TX
Houma, LA
Monroe, LA
Monroe, LA

Fort Walton Bch, FL
Maurice, LA
Mobile, AL
Little Rock, AR
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160
160
160
164
164
166
167
168
168
170
170
172
172
174
175
176
176
178
179
179
181
181
183
183
183
186
186
186
186
190
190
192
193
194
194
196
197
197
199
200
200
200
203
204
204
206
207
207
209
210
210
212
212
214
214
216

Babineaux, Joseph
Williams, Mitch
Dammel, Terry
Elliott, Vicki
Fraley, Dan

Wood, Joyce M
Johnson, Edward
Hyson, Tommie
White, Barbara T
Martinez, Augie
Kean, Phillip A
Hamilton, Darrell
Frealy, Ray
Garner, Carolyn
Maxey, Richard
Wood, Bennett A
Ouzts, Rickey
Peterson, Shirley
Ouzts, Ronnie
Norris, Mark D
Ashley, Ellis
Tygres, Clinton J
Cormier, John A, Sr
Whittington, Monta
Williams, Tommy
Richardson, Andrew
Patel, Naresh |
Harrison, Sue
Lewis, Eddie
Blakeman, Euna
Henry, Bruce
Jacks, Sidney
Rowell, Garrel
Welch, David
Flannery, Richard E
Duhon, Mike
Freeman, Charlotte

Bellemin, Leroy "Blue"

Whalen, Raymond
Stewart, James W
Bethley, Rusty
Amos, Carry D
McCoy, Melvin
McDaniel, Franklin
Devall, Leonard
Carpenter, Wayne
Adams, Victoria
Marrs, Otis

Burns, Larry
Williamson, James
Geuzar, Robert
White, Carolyn
Peterson, Bob
Hoefs, Geri
Williams, Dandy
Rigsby, Billie

371
507

22
366
393

71

65
156
231
166
146

36
479

37
274

70
392
524
393
148
371
149
206
280
400
101
465
104
428

54

91

36
203
176
336
166

208
393
344
476
528
270

53
434
194
474
256
473
128
513

10
524

43
228
280

1,897
1,897
1,897
1,896
1,896
1,895
1,892
1,891
1,891
1,890
1,890
1,888
1,888
1,887
1,885
1,883
1,883
1,881
1,880
1,880
1,878
1,878
1,876
1,876
1,876
1,875
1,875
1,875
1,875
1,874
1,874
1,872
1,870
1,869
1,869
1,867
1,865
1,865
1,864
1,863
1,863
1,863
1,860
1,859
1,859
1,858
1,857
1,857
1,856
1,853
1,853
1,852
1,852
1,851
1,851
1,850

Houston, TX
Arlington, TX
Houston, TX
Frankfort, KY
Toney, AR
Galveston, TX
Overton, TX
Boxxier City, LA
New Albany, MS
Ward, AR

Fort Walton Bch, FL
Birmingham, AL
Newbern, TN
Birmingham, AL
Monroe, LA
Galveston, TX
Toney, AR
Glynn, LA
Toney, AR

Fort Walton Bch, FL
Houston, TX
Fort Walton Bch, FL
St Martinvlle, LA
Memphis, TN
Baton Rouge, LA
Jackson, MS
Sugarland, TX
New Albany, MX
Garland, TX
Walker, LA
Houma, LA
Birmingham, AL
St Martinvlle, LA
Sterrett, AL
Tomball, TX
Ward, AR
Ozone, AR

St Martinvlle, LA
Toney, AR
Monticello, AR
Shreveport, LA
Monroe, LA
Sallisaw, OK
Trenton, GA
Shreveport, LA
Greenwood, MS
Pine Bluff, AR
Lafayette, LA
Camden, AR
Biloxi, MS

Ada, OK
DeSoto, TX
Glynn, LA
Mobile, AL
Mobile, AL
Memphis, TN
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216
218
218
220
221
222
222
224
224
226
227
228
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
235
235
238
238
240
241
241
243
243
243
243
247
247
249
250
250
250
250
254
254
254
257
257
257
260
260
260
263
263
263
266
266
268
268
268
271
271

Swauncy, Wayne
Jefferson, Deborah S
Rowe, Stinky

Burke, Richard
Johnson, Walter "Rock"
Gray, Larry
Watkins, Larry
Wilson, Gerald
Collins, Robert
Thomas, Willie
Eason, Thomas

Bergeaux, Antoine "Gene" E

Mayhugh, James
Coe, Marie
McGill, Sherry
Zeringue, Gary
Coleman, Milton
Summerville, Don
Badeaux, Rusty
Boen, Rhonda
Schroeder, Mike
Mellen, Mike
Hall, Richard L
Mendoza, Ernest
Tullier, Errol
Pineda, Jessie
Bass, Mike
Leehy, Dennis
Joubert, Aaron
Jordan, Paul
Foisy, Mike
Lewis, James E
Palad, Justin
Howell, Sam
Gates, Wayne
Peters, Kelvin
Neal, Jerry
Bland, John P
Prezioso, Nick
Peterson, Moton
York, Francis
Plaia, Leo
Danao, Andy
Akins, Sonny
McCollum, Bob
Bratcher, Vernon
Rankin, Ron
Mendiola, Jesse
Fenstermacker, Mike
Broussard, Hubert "Mike"
Young, Jimmy
Mainord, Linda
Sfondouris, Styl
Quiroq, Carlos A
Hebert, Chuck
Jordan, Carl

292
292
34
89
398

389
47
19

190

281

263

17
396
282
371

363

323
160
156
429
30
399
282
86
496
392
476
149
398
79
84
299
41
78
333
149
101
91
276
104
476
135
34
20
392
91
68
18
322
15
84
505

1,850
1,849
1,849
1,848
1,847
1,845
1,845
1,843
1,843
1,841
1,839
1,837
1,837
1,836
1,835
1,834
1,833
1,832
1,831
1,831
1,831
1,829
1,829
1,828
1,827
1,827
1,826
1,826
1,826
1,826
1,825
1,825
1,822
1,821
1,821
1,821
1,821
1,819
1,819
1,819
1,818
1,818
1,818
1,817
1,817
1,817
1,816
1,816
1,816
1,815
1,815
1,814
1,814
1,814
1,813
1,813

Gautier, MS
Gautier, MS
Mabelvale, AR
New Iberia, LA
Missouri City, TX
No Little Rock, AR
El Dorado, AR
Bessemer, AL
Baytown, TX
Sugarland, TX
Sherwood, AR
Lafayette, LA
Hensley, AR

Fort Gibson, OK
Fairhope, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Houston, TX
Houston, AR
Laplace, LA
Ozone, AR
Denham Springs, LA
LaPorte, TX
Boxxier City, LA
Garland, TX
Gonzalez, LA
Missouri City, TX
Baton Rouge, LA
Bossier City, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Toney, AR
Shreveport, LA
Fort Walton Bch, FL
Missouri City, TX
Memphis, TN
Benton, LA
Terry, MS
Mobile, AL
Germantown, TN
Dallas, GA

Fort Walton Bch, FL
Jackson, MS
Houma, LA
Conroe, TX

New Albany, MX
Shreveport, LA
Abbeville, MS
Mabelvale, AR
Meridian, MS
Toney, AR
Houma, LA
Houston, TX
Baytown, TX
Denham Springs, LA
Houston, TX
Benton, LA
Arlington, TX
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273
273
273
276
276
276
276
280
281
281
281
284
284
286
287
288
289
289
289
292
292
292
295
296
297
297
297
300
301
301
301
304
305
305
305
308
309
310
311
311
313
314
314
316
316
318
319
319
319
322
322
324
324
324
324
328

Curry, Rodney
Slover, Rod
Miller, Leonard
Bennett, Robert A
Potts, Carol
McFee, Nathan
Hyde, Charles "CJ"
Abmas, Ray
Campbell, Ed
Bach, Rod
Maples, Calvin
Clay, Terry
Boyd, Leroy
Wreyford, Ronald
Wilson, Sam
Turilli, Don
Copeland, Frank
Brown, Sam
Weber, Elaine
Graham, Jackie E
Watkins, Jan
Scime, Mark
Williams, Otis
Myers, Ronald K
Caldwell, Larry
White, Carl D
Barbo, Howard
Simpson, Walter
Berneburg, Larry
Ferriell, Jim
Chesser, Doris
Sonier, Edwin "Deannie"
Loyd, Stephen M
Thurman, Bob
Brown, Tyrone
Johnson, Atley
King, Terry

Pratt, Bob
Whittle, Duane
Miles, Jerry
Amedee, Beverly
Duke, Ted
Simpson, AC
Donald, Willie, Jr
Chausse, Mo
Guarino, David
Griffin, Leland
Miles, Deleon
Fillman, Bill
Waters, Patricia
Sinks, Jimmy
Dammel, Tari
Reigelsperger, Ralph
Hendrickson, Phil
Callahan, Martha
Langford, Larry

336
112
11
244
19
287
394
446
322
221
73
23
47
68
86
337
529
469
83
15
389
495
146
207
71
231
527
343
286
322
67
91
499
36
497
344
127
139
126
528
54
22
342
147
71
423
71
133
517
276
165
22
392
394
380
388

1,812
1,812
1,812
1,811
1,811
1,811
1,811
1,810
1,808
1,808
1,808
1,807
1,807
1,805
1,804
1,802
1,801
1,801
1,801
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,799
1,796
1,795
1,795
1,795
1,794
1,793
1,793
1,793
1,792
1,791
1,791
1,791
1,790
1,789
1,788
1,787
1,787
1,786
1,784
1,784
1,782
1,782
1,781
1,780
1,780
1,780
1,779
1,779
1,777
1,777
1,777
1,777
1,776

Tomball, TX
Pensacola, FL
DeSoto, TX
Lafayette, LA
Baytown, TX
Monroe, LA
Irvington, AL
Shreveport, LA
Denham Springs, LA
Longview, TX
Friendswood, TX
Texarkana, TX
Bessemer, AL
Houston, TX
Bossier City, LA
Houston, TX
Monroe, LA
Houston, TX
Collierville, TN
Houston, TX

El Dorado, AR
Groveland, FL
Fort Walton Bch, FL
St Martinvlle, LA
Galveston, TX
New Albany, MS
Monroe, LA
Monticello, AR
Plano, TX
Denham Springs, LA
Pearland, TX
Houma, LA
Lafayette, LA
Birmingham, AL
Lake Charles, LA
Monticello, AR
Biloxi, MS
Conway, AR
Biloxi, MS
Monroe, LA
Walker, LA
Houston, TX
Monticella, AR
Fort Walton Bch, FL
Galveston, TX
Slidell, LA
Galveston, TX
Summertown, TN
Muskogee, OK
Conroe, TX
Ward, AR
Houston, TX
Toney, AR
Irvington, AL
Houston, TX

El Dorado, AR
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328
330
330
330
333
334
335
335
337
337
339
340
340
342
343
344
345
346
346
348
348
348
351
352
353
354
354
356
357
357
359
359
361
362
363
364
365
365
367
367
369
369
371
372
372
374
374
374
374
378
378
380
381
382
383
384

Murry, Benny, Sr
Freeman, Vaughnon
Taylor, Jim
Thomas, Larry
Citty, Mike
Williams, Jerome
Hays, James
Nash, Doug
Martin, Michael D
Joseph, Lester C
Rigshy, Bill
Alred, Charlie
Harris, Earl
Soriano, Rudy
Clements, David
White, Herbert, Jr
Baliem, William
Duke, Karen
Badeaux, Terry, Sr
Heatherly, Mule S
Milligan, David
Broussard, A Lynnette
Hall, Jack
Kincannon, Lindle
Linthicum, Ed
Ross, Rolland
Knight, Gene
Brown, Cheryl
Boudreaux, Mel
Balthazar, Henry E
Chandler, Lee
Hyver, Lester
Meyers, Jean
Bowie, Alma
Johnson, John, Jr
Madsen, Laura
Whittle, Diane
Silvester, Artis
Jenson, Wesley A
Sandridge, Joel C
Sharrell, Steve
Titus, Maximillion
Kincannon, Sandi
Deleon, Sesinando
Kreger, Rene
Robertson, Rickey
Clayton, Clifford
Parks, Vera T
Metoyer, Reginald E
Taylor, H. Hayes
Landry, Nolen
Truex, Toby
Scholes, Tim
Campo, Bobby
Menard, Sandra F
Hollowell, Harold

388

385
497

24

10
343
394
208
502
280

34
228
399

33

10
228

22
363
135
394
515
465

73

68
104
385
506

92
371

79
345
159
334
393

81
126
506
151
499
513
126

73
399

72
196
342
344
335
301
469
527
467
322
490
298

1,776
1,775
1,775
1,775
1,774
1,773
1,772
1,772
1,771
1,771
1,770
1,768
1,768
1,766
1,764
1,763
1,762
1,760
1,760
1,758
1,758
1,758
1,757
1,755
1,754
1,752
1,752
1,748
1,747
1,747
1,746
1,746
1,745
1,743
1,742
1,741
1,740
1,740
1,739
1,739
1,738
1,738
1,737
1,736
1,736
1,735
1,735
1,735
1,735
1,734
1,734
1,730
1,729
1,726
1,725
1,722

El Dorado, AR
Ozone, AR

Pearl River, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Texarkana, TX
DeSoto, TX
Monticello, AR
Irvington, AL

St Martinvlle, LA
Scott, LA
Memphis, TN
Mabelvale, AR
Mobile, AL
Missouri City, TX
Sherwood, AR
DeSoto, TX
Mobile, AL
Houston, TX
Laplace, LA
Abbeville, MS
Irvington, AL
Grosse Tete, L
Sugarland, TX
Friendswood, TX
Houston, TX
New Albany, MX
Pearl River, LA
Arlington, TX
Houma, LA
Houston, TX
Memphis, TN
Columbus, MS
LaPorte, TX
Houston, TX
Toney, AR
Memphis, TN
Biloxi, MS
Arlington, TX
Fort Walton Bch, FL
Lafayette, LA
Ada, OK

Biloxi, MS
Friendswood, TX
Missouri City, TX
Friendswood, TX
Monroe, LA
Monticella, AR
Monticello, AR
Houston, TX
Baton Roude, LA
Houston, TX
Monroe, LA
Whitehall, AR
Denham Springs, LA
Maurice, LA
Batesville, MS
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385
386
387
388
389
390
390
390
393
394
395
395
395
395
399
399
401
401
403
404
405
405
407
408
409
409
411
411
413
413
415
415
417
418
419
419
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

Jackson, Heywarde "Woody"

Parker, Aaron
Hoskins, Ferrell
Sterling, Jim
Autry, Danny
Taylor, John, Jr
Potts, Wayne
Radke, Ron
Hansgen, Ann
Jones, Thomas E
Polak, Cheryl
Cosby, John
Davis, John
Kreger, Richard
Lansford, Keith
Moore, Maryanne
Collier, Ronnie
Brown, Harold, Sr
Huffstutler, Jack
Hollis, James
Ramsey, Rusty
Major, Ed
Patterson, Tracy
Porter, George
Stowers, Ronald
Bellais, Frank
Schoiber, Roger
Siegfried, Ricky
Haney, Mike
Rivers, Eric P
Hall, Curtis

King, Daniel
White, Earle E
McNally, Georgette
Menard, Peter M
Parent, Kenneth
Johnson, Thomas
Farris, Harvey
Sibley, Gary
Fitzgerald, James
Haydel, Gary
Weber, Max

Hall, Kenny
Blackmon, William(Bill)
Maher, Claude D, Sr
Nordengren, Jim
West, Ray

Allen, Ron
Moore, Robert
Arceneaux, Glynn M
Wilson, Jean
Culverson, Roy
Lavigne, Henry
Parker, John H
Vavricka, Michael
Hitzman, John

484
385
208
72
79
334
19
380
81
148
67
17
334
72
23
380
84
506
36
398
81
322
517
83
292
128
337
168
391
128
270
334
231
15
239
126
147
66
388
479
515
82
395
393
176

277
517
423
405

86

371
20
15

329

1,719
1,718
1,715
1,714
1,709
1,708
1,708
1,708
1,707
1,706
1,701
1,701
1,701
1,701
1,694
1,694
1,690
1,690
1,687
1,686
1,685
1,685
1,683
1,671
1,668
1,668
1,667
1,667
1,666
1,666
1,665
1,665
1,664
1,660
1,658
1,658
1,654
1,650
1,647
1,646
1,643
1,638
1,636
1,635
1,632
1,611
1,582
1,545
1,431
1,412
1,302
1,205
1,197
1,180
1,135

669

Fort Smith, AR
Pearl River, LA
St Martinvlle, LA
Friendswood, TX
Memphis, TN
Houston, TX
Baytown, TX
Houston, TX
Memphis, TN
Fort Walton Bch, FL
Pearland, TX
Fort Gibson, OK
Houston, TX
Friendswood, TX
Texarkana, TX
Houston, TX
Benton, LA
Arlington, TX
Birmingham, AL
Missouri City, TX
Memphis, TN
Denham Springs, LA
Muskogee, OK
Collierville, TN
Gautier, MS
Biloxi, MS
Houston, TX
Slidell, LA

Lake Charles, LA
Biloxi, MS
Sallisaw, OK
Houston, TX
New Albany, MS
Houston, TX
Carencro, LA
Biloxi, MS

Fort Walton Bch, FL
Houston, TX

El Dorado, AR
Newbern, TN
Grosse Tete, L
Collierville, TN
Irvington, AL
Toney, AR
Sterrett, AL
Houston, AR
Conroe, TX
Muskogee, OK
Slidell, LA
Lafayette, LA
Bossier City, LA
Ozone, AR
Houston, TX
Meridian, MS
Houston, TX
Harvey, LA
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441 Ransdell, Rusty 159 594 LaPorte, TX
442  Quinn, Leray 343 476  Monticello, AR
443  Eddy, Jerry 398 358 Missouri City, TX

The lowest score to cash is 2,081.
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